LAPC 2026

<, THE COMMERCE.

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 — MARCH 1, 2026

$250 NL HOLD'EM BOUNTY

CONGRATULATIONS!

PEDROS TEROGANESYAN

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




LAPC 2026
PEDROS TEROGANESYAN

ENTRIES 96

PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME
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TEROGANESYAN PEDROS
SHOSHANA EREZ

SHAHVERDIAN ARGAD
AYALA JESUS
GASPARIAN HAYRO
PURVIS BRITTON
GHOBRIAL  DANIEL
JUNG JASON
GRIGNON ETIENNE

HERNANDEZ-DIAZ SANTIAGO
NEWBERRY  TRINA
MORKEN TRENOR
LEAUANAE TREYLAND

PRIZE POOL  $14,400

CITY STATE
PORTER RANCH CA

YAVNE ISRAEL
GLENDALE CA

PORTERVILLE CA
GLENDALE CA
WEST HILLS CA
GLENDALE CA
TORRANCE CA
WOODLAND HILLS CA
LOMPOC CA
VISALIA CA
COSTA MESA CA

SAN PEDRO CA

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

PRIZE

$3,850
$3,150
$1,730
$1,120
$860
$680
$580
$500
$460
$420
$390
$360
$300

ORIGINAL

$4,260
$2,740

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT



