

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE®

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$250 NL HOLD'EM BOUNTY



CONGRATULATIONS!

PEDROS TEROGANESYAN

GETR-000088 · GEAR-000573 · THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

PEDROS TEROGANESYAN

ENTRIES		96	PRIZE POOL		\$14,400	
PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	TEROGANESYAN	PEDROS	PORTER RANCH	CA	\$3,850	\$4,260
2	SHOSHANA	EREZ	YAVNE	ISRAEL	\$3,150	\$2,740
3	SHAHVERDIAN	ARGAD	GLENDALE	CA	\$1,730	
4	AYALA	JESUS	PORTEVILLE	CA	\$1,120	
5	GASPARIAN	HAYRO	GLENDALE	CA	\$860	
6	PURVIS	BRITTON	WEST HILLS	CA	\$680	
7	GHOBRIAL	DANIEL	GLENDALE	CA	\$580	
8	JUNG	JASON	TORRANCE	CA	\$500	
9	GRIGNON	ETIENNE	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	\$460	
10	HERNANDEZ-DIAZ	SANTIAGO	LOMPOC	CA	\$420	
11	NEWBERRY	TRINA	VISALIA	CA	\$390	
12	MORKEN	TRENOR	COSTA MESA	CA	\$360	
13	LEAUANAE	TREYLAND	SAN PEDRO	CA	\$300	